9 |PL SERRAGE GARDE BOUE / MUD FLAP CLAKP PL 2 | ACC-044-45
8 |GARDE BOUE / MUD FLAP 2 | +1X-8215202
7 {RONDELLE PLATE —- @ 5/16" --- FLAT WASHER 16 | 408516
6 [ECROU — @ 5/16" — NUT 8 332.516
5 |BOULON ——- ¢ 5/16 1-1/4" --- BOLT 8 | 074.516.114
4 |RONDELLE H.D. -— ¢ 7/16" --- HEAVY DUTY WASHER |32 | 420.UBWS
3 |ECROUS FREIN ACIER --- ¢ 7/16" -—- STEEL LOCK NUTS 16 |  335.716
2 |BOULONS -—- ¢ 7/16 X 2" --- BOLTS 16| 074.716.2
1 |ATLES ROUE — 19-1/2" -—- WHEEL WING 2 | ACC-072-01E
NO DESCRIPTION \B N0

TEL.1819) 983-5000
FAX.(819) 983-5555

TITRR:
mmmig. AILE ROUE / FENDER

QTEE
am

N0z ACC-072-07E

DATE: 29/04/09

CONCEPTION: 1L

DESSINE PAR:
DRAWN BY:

DM

TYPE:
STRUCTURE




